A letter to Ms. Nelson

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Adverb

Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present

Verb - Present Tense

Adjective

Adverb

Adverb

Verb

Adverb

Verb

Verb - Present Tense

Noun

Noun - Plurd

Adverb

Adjective

Proper Noun

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Pronoun

Adverb

Adverb

Adjective

Verb

Adjective - Comparative

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24. Noun

25. Adjective

26. Noun




A letter to Ms. Nelson

you would consider

syllabus. Honestly, it is

and . You do not

anyone to

it, do you? The

. Also that part that ends with

your

for

Lastly, you should

Sincerely

student,

(your name)
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